www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496108 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 109Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
 Part number
Number
of splines Ød1 Ød2 b
Standard
length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Price
each
1 to 9
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Steel splined shaft
Parallel-facedACA
b
Ød1
Ød2
Length
- �Suitable for transmitting high
torque
- �M�aterials:
 Steel C40/XC42
- Extruded product
.Accessories.
- Splined bush: cylindrical or flanged
.Options.
- Alternative lengths up to 3000mm
Stock*
ACA6-14-1000 6 11 +0 /-0,08 14 -0,07/-0,2 3,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 0,949 4 40,51 F
ACA6-16-1000 6 13 +0 /-0,08 16 -0,07/-0,2 3,5 +0 /-0,08 1000 1,287 4 38,80 F
ACA6-20-1000 6 16 +0 /-0,08 20 -0,07/-0,25 4,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 1,911 4 52,07 F
ACA6-22-1000 6 18 +0 /-0,08 22 +0/-0,10 5,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 2,453 4 59,03 F
ACA6-25-1000 6 21 +0 /-0,08 25 -0,07/-0,27 5,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 3,139 4 67,49 F
ACA6-28-1000 6 23 +0 /-0,08 28 -0,07/-0,25 6,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 3,964 4 90,75 F
ACA6-32-1000 6 26 +0 /-0,08 32 -0,07/-0,27 6,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 5,008 4 111,14 F
ACA6-34-1000 6 28 +0 /-0,08 34 -0,07/-0,27 7,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 5,816 4 131,16 F
ACA8-38-1000 8 32 +0 /-0,08 38 -0,07/-0,27 6,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 7,433 4 162,64 F
ACA8-42-1000 8 36 +0 /-0,08 42 -0,07/-0,27 7,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 9,302 4 211,13 F
ACA8-48-1000 8 42 +0 /-0,08 48 -0,07/-0,27 8,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 12,371 4 267,83 F
ACA8-54-1000 8 46 +0 /-0,08 54 -0,07/-0,27 9,0 +0 /-0,08 1000 15,300 - 389,75 F
DISCOUNTS and
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 30+ 40+
dISC List -15% -20% -30% On request
L. 1000 mm 2000 mm 3000 mm
Price Uni. x 2,23 x 3,35
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496108 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 109Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Steel splined bush
Parallel-faced BCA
- �Suitable for transmitting high torque
- �M�aterial:
 Steel C45
.Accessories.
- �Steel or stainless steel splined shaft
Ød3
L
b
Ød1
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 30+ 40+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
Number L
Part of total splined Price each
number splines Ød1 Ød2 b length length Ød3 1 to 9
BCA6-14 6 11,00 14,00 3,00 40 30 25 4 16,55 F
BCA6-16 6 13,00 16,00 3,50 40 40 28 4 15,59 F
BCA6-20 6 16,00 20,00 4,00 50 50 30 4 15,59 F
BCA6-22 6 18,00 22,00 5,00 50 50 32 4 15,59 F
BCA6-25/40 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 40 40 38 4 18,37 F
BCA6-25 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 60 60 38 4 18,37 F
BCA6-28 6 23,00 28,00 6,00 60 60 38 4 19,09 F
BCA6-32 6 26,00 32,00 6,00 60 60 42 4 19,09 F
BCA6-34 6 28,00 34,00 7,00 60 60 45 4 21,41 F
BCA8-38 8 32,00 38,00 6,00 60 60 55 4 31,30 F
BCA8-42 8 36,00 42,00 7,00 70 70 60 4 36,62 F
BCA8-48 8 42,00 48,00 8,00 70 70 65 4 45,53 F
BCA8-54 8 46,00 54,00 9,00 80 80 70 4 60,70 F
Stock*
Ød2
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496110 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 111Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Stainless steel 304  splined shaft
Parallel-faced
b
Ød1
Ød2
Length
stainless steel
For hostile
environments
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
- Suitable for transmitting high torque values
- M�aterial:
Stainless steel 304 (1.4301)
.Accessoires.
- �Stainless steel splined bush BCAss
.Option.
- �Alternative lengths up to 3000mm
Standard Price
Number of length Weight each for
Part number splines  Ød1  Ød2  b (mm) (kg/m) 1000mm
ACA6-14-1000/SS 6 11,00 14,00 3,00 1000 0,949 4 79,34 F
ACA6-16-1000/SS 6 13,00 16,00 3,50 1000 1,287 4 92,94 F
ACA6-20-1000/SS 6 16,00 20,00 4,00 1000 1,911 4 164,51 F
ACA6-25-1000/SS 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 1000 3,139 4 269,40 F
ACA6-32-1000/SS 6 26,00 32,00 6,00 1000 5,008 4 412,71 F
ACA8-38-1000/SS 8 32,00 38,00 6,00 1000 7,433 - 591,88 F
+0
-0,08
-0,07
-0,27
+0
-0,08 Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
ACAss
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496110 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 111Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Parallel-faced BCAss
Ød3
L
- �Suitable for transmitting high torque
values
- �M�aterials:
Stainless steel 304
.Accessories.
- �Stainless steel splined shaft ACAss
stainless steel
Stainless steel 304 splined bush
For hostile
environments
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
b
Ød1
Ød2
Number of Weight
Part number splines Ød1H7 Ød2 bD9 L Ød3
h11 (kg) Price each
BCA6-14/SS 6 11,00 14,00 3,00 25 18,75 0,028 4 36,94 F
BCA6-16/SS 6 13,00 16,00 3,50 30 21,75 0,047 4 43,38 F
BCA6-20/SS 6 16,00 20,00 4,00 30 28,50 0,090 4 48,24 F
BCA6-25/SS 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 40 36,00 0,190 4 68,22 F
BCA6-32/SS 6 26,00 32,00 6,00 40 42,50 0,242 4 87,81 F
BCA8-38/SS 8 32,00 38,00 6,00 40 49,70 0,304 4 102,54 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*